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North York (Ontario, Canada) Estate Online Auction - (Bathurst St / Hwy 401)

Auction Opens. Fri, Feb 20 3:00pm ET

Lot

0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190

Title

Shelf

Dresser

Cabinet

2 End Tables

Coffee Table

Rocking Chair

Coffee Table

Lamps And Umbrella Stand
Silver Plate Lot

Silver Plate And More
Surprise Crystal Box
Decorative Lot
Planters And Stand
Chandelier

Glass Surprise Lot
Royal Doulton Plate And More
Glassware

Table Linen

Japanese Dish Set
Glass Ware And More
Dish Misc

Dish Set

Boxed Silver Plate
Dresser

Faux Flower Decor And Vases
Surprise Box

Tread Mill

Side Table

Occasional Chair
Decorative Lot
Capodimonte

Kaiser Ceramics
Pewter Art Figure

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Feb 26 12:00pm ET

Lot

0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0219
0220
0221
0222
0224
0225

Title

Dolphin Sculpture
Costume Jewellery

Card Table And Rug
Surprise Kitchen Misc Boxes
Wall Sconces And Shelves
Office Lot

Chandelier And Lamp
Linen

Frames Lot

Wicker Chairs

Desk And Hutch

Ladies Hats And Dresses
Surprise Box Of Albums
Surprise Box Of Albums
May Marx Bronze Sculpture
Side Table

Surprise Box Of Albums
Dresser

Book Cases

Dresser

Mirrors

Clocks

Health Lot

Antique Credenza

China Cabinet

May Marx Sculpture
Coffee Table
Grandfather Clock
Coffee Table

Pedestal Table

Lamps

Cabinet

Cabinet
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Lot Title

0226 Display Cabinet
0227 Occasiona Chair And Magazine Rack
0228 Faux Tree In Planter
0229 Dining Chairs
0230 Pottery Vase

0231 SofaBed

0232 Vintage Tub Chair
0233 AreaRug

0235 Needlepoint Art Lot
0237 Server

0251 Mirror

0252 Art

0253 Mirror

0254 Lamp Table And Ottomans
0255 Chairs

0256 Pub Chairs

0257 Kitchen Misc

0258 Decorative Lot
0498 Sideboard

0499 Diningtable

0500 Dining chairs

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and a list of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools
for disassembly.

Pickup: Saturday, February 28 EST, 9AM - 12Noon
Cat A: 9AM - 10:30AM

Cat B: 10:30Am - 12:00NOON

Preview and Pickup Location: North York, ON Map

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-
https://www.google.com/maps/place/North+York,+Toronto,+ON,+Canada/@43.7541581,-79.4419985,12z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m2!3m1!1s0x882b322ec4918c75:0xfb330d877abf7e3d

